
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/12/20 to 06/19/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/12/20 to 06/19/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/12/20 to 06/19/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1301.6094 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7820.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.68% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.10%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4305.4375 / $ 

617.8070
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4300.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 330.78% / 47.46%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

54.99%

Gross Profit $ 8376.4414 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 7074.8320) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.447 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 1.184 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.771 / 0.101

Avg Winning Trade 465.3579 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (321.5833) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 32.5402 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1400.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 845.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 407.6719 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7820.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.21% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.10%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3169.4063 / $ 

509.1469
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4300.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 777.44% / 124.89%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

54.99%

Gross Profit $ 4607.6641 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 4199.9922) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.197 Winning Rate 47.83%

Profit Factor 1.097 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.628 / 0.051

Avg Winning Trade 418.8786 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (349.9993) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 17.7249 Avg Holding Bars 27

Largest Winning Trade $ 1400.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 845.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 893.9453 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7820.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.46% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.10%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3054.8438 / $ 

613.9896
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4300.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 341.73% / 68.68%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

54.99%

Gross Profit $ 3768.7891 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 2874.8438) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.873 Winning Rate 41.18%

Profit Factor 1.311 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.011 / 0.183

Avg Winning Trade 538.3984 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (287.4844) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 52.5850 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1360.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 740.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/15/2020 06:36 Buy 9533.2500 06/15/2020 07:29 9578.0000 880.0000 880.0000 53

2 06/15/2020 07:46 Buy 9596.0000 06/15/2020 08:26 9592.5000 (85.0000) 795.0000 40

3 06/15/2020 09:01 Buy 9632.7500 06/15/2020 09:31 9646.7500 265.0000 1060.0000 30

4 06/15/2020 09:42 Buy 9660.5000 06/15/2020 10:31 9675.5000 285.0000 1345.0000 49

5 06/15/2020 10:37 Buy 9693.7500 06/15/2020 10:45 9676.7500 (355.0000) 990.0000 8

6 06/15/2020 10:52 Buy 9694.5000 06/15/2020 12:18 9765.2500 1400.0000 2390.0000 86

7 06/15/2020 12:26 Sell 9750.0000 06/15/2020 12:47 9745.2500 80.0000 2470.0000 21

8 06/16/2020 06:51 Sell 9947.7500 06/16/2020 06:55 9984.0000 (740.0000) 1730.0000 4

9 06/16/2020 07:30 Buy 9995.5000 06/16/2020 07:37 9954.0000 (845.0000) 885.0000 7

10 06/16/2020 07:50 Sell 9928.5000 06/16/2020 08:05 9871.7500 1120.0000 2005.0000 15

11 06/16/2020 08:46 Buy 9946.0000 06/16/2020 08:56 9918.5000 (565.0000) 1440.0000 10

12 06/16/2020 09:27 Buy 9919.7500 06/16/2020 10:33 9946.2500 515.0000 1955.0000 66

13 06/16/2020 11:51 Sell 9932.5000 06/16/2020 12:25 9903.0000 575.0000 2530.0000 34

14 06/16/2020 12:43 Sell 9898.0000 06/16/2020 12:50 9923.2500 (520.0000) 2010.0000 7

15 06/17/2020 07:11 Sell 9979.5000 06/17/2020 07:17 9994.5000 (315.0000) 1695.0000 6

16 06/17/2020 07:23 Sell 9954.2500 06/17/2020 07:39 9971.5000 (360.0000) 1335.0000 16

17 06/17/2020 08:00 Buy 9998.2500 06/17/2020 08:15 9985.5000 (270.0000) 1065.0000 15

18 06/17/2020 08:37 Buy 9996.5000 06/17/2020 08:49 9987.0000 (205.0000) 860.0000 12

19 06/17/2020 08:57 Buy 10000.5000 06/17/2020 09:21 9993.5000 (155.0000) 705.0000 24

20 06/17/2020 09:30 Buy 10008.2500 06/17/2020 10:53 10038.2793 585.5859 1290.5859 83

21 06/17/2020 11:14 Sell 10027.2500 06/17/2020 11:28 10031.0000 (89.9922) 1200.5938 14

22 06/17/2020 12:05 Sell 10003.0000 06/17/2020 12:34 9984.7500 350.0000 1550.5938 29

23 06/17/2020 12:38 Sell 9979.7500 06/17/2020 12:51 9977.7500 25.0000 1575.5938 13

24 06/18/2020 06:31 Buy 9976.7500 06/18/2020 06:37 9948.7500 (575.0000) 1000.5938 6

25 06/18/2020 06:49 Buy 9985.7500 06/18/2020 07:03 9963.5000 (460.0000) 540.5938 14

26 06/18/2020 07:06 Buy 9985.7500 06/18/2020 07:15 9969.7500 (335.0000) 205.5938 9

27 06/18/2020 07:27 Sell 9953.2500 06/18/2020 07:35 9974.2500 (435.0000) (229.4063) 8

28 06/18/2020 08:04 Buy 9987.5000 06/18/2020 08:27 9992.2500 80.0000 (149.4063) 23

29 06/18/2020 09:01 Sell 9963.7500 06/18/2020 09:21 9968.0000 (100.0000) (249.4063) 20

30 06/18/2020 09:55 Buy 9977.7500 06/18/2020 10:05 9970.7500 (155.0000) (404.4063) 10

31 06/18/2020 10:28 Buy 9980.2500 06/18/2020 11:00 9987.9482 138.9648 (265.4414) 32

32 06/18/2020 11:24 Sell 9969.2500 06/18/2020 11:30 9970.2500 (34.9961) (300.4375) 6

33 06/18/2020 11:59 Sell 9950.2500 06/18/2020 12:22 9954.5000 (100.0000) (400.4375) 23

34 06/18/2020 12:44 Buy 9979.0000 06/18/2020 12:59 9998.5000 375.0000 (25.4375) 15

35 06/19/2020 07:22 Buy 10101.2500 06/19/2020 07:27 10092.2500 (195.0000) (220.4375) 5

36 06/19/2020 07:45 Sell 10078.7500 06/19/2020 08:04 10086.9922 (179.8438) (400.2813) 19

37 06/19/2020 08:37 Sell 10065.5000 06/19/2020 09:47 9996.7500 1360.0000 959.7188 70

38 06/19/2020 10:56 Sell 9966.0000 06/19/2020 11:32 9952.3105 258.7891 1218.5078 36

39 06/19/2020 11:51 Buy 9970.2500 06/19/2020 12:10 9971.1553 3.0977 1221.6055 19

40 06/19/2020 12:14 Buy 9994.7500 06/19/2020 12:36 9999.5000 80.0039 1301.6094 22
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